FAR No. 2

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

Department -State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity -Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology
Operating Unit . < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)  :08 032 0000000

Fund Cluster .05 Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Approved Budget

Balances

Disbursements

UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter nitiized Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending siidsat
udge! Not Yet Due and
Revenue Modifications/ Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 s

—— - 5=[(3+(')4)] ——- 10=(5+7+8+9) - ) o i g : v

B revy BTG NN e -m-m_m—m—w-m-m—m_m-m-m-m
Sub-Total, Support to Operations _ 37,446,662.00 144,282,587.00 181,729,249.00 mmmmm 2,606,620.00 mﬂm 2,606,620.00 175,955,817.00

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth gng
a A Y Lbr 10000000000000 111,875,753.00 191,631,956.00 303,507,709.00 34,501,608.00 34,501,608.00 15,671,889.00 15,671,889.00 269,006,101.00 125,870.00 18,703,849.00
ccess of poor but deserving students to quality tertiary education increased

a
111,875,753.00 191,631,956.00 303,507.709.()0 34,501,608.00 mmﬂ 34,501,608.00 15,671,889.00 ﬂmﬂ 15,671,889.00 269,006,101.00 125,870.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status SUBMITTED pPage 10f 3




Department .State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity -Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology
Operating Unit -< not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) :08 032 0000000

Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Approved Budget
UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted
Revenue Modifications/ Revenue March 31

— - 5=[(3+(-)4)] —- 10=(G*7+8+9)

i 4 320000000000000 42,878,895.00 187,781,174.00 mmﬂﬂmmﬂm 902,222.00 228,809,552.00 6,825.00 841,470.00
Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 12,921,565.00 64.111,868.00 77,033,433.00 739,675.00 mmﬂ 739,675.00 732,850.00 mﬂm 732,850.00 6.825.00 0.00
_ 7.000,000.00 20.177,790.00 27.477,790.00 739,675.00 ﬂmm 739,675.00 732,850.00 mﬂm 732,850.00 26.438,115.00 6,825.00
RESEARCH PROGRAM 300200000000000 29.957,330.00 123,669,306.00 153 626,636.00 1,010,842.00 mﬂm 1,010,842.00 169,372.00 ﬂmm 169,372.00 152,615.794.00 m 841,470.00
Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 29.657,330.00 153,626,636.00 1,010,842.00 mﬂm 1.010,842.00 169,372.00 ﬂmm 169.372.00 152,615,794.00 m 841,470.00
— 13,000,000.00 20.070,237.00 42,070,237.00 659,709.00 mﬂﬂ 659,709.00 33,400.00 mﬂm 33,400.00 41410,528.00 m 626,309.00
00  Community engagement increased 330000000000000 29.957,330.00 158,654,465.00 204,469.00 mﬂm 204,469.00 101,049.00 mﬂm 101,049.00 158,449,996 00 98,450.00 4,970.00
TECHNIGAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 29.957,330.00 128.697,135.00 158,654,465.00 204,469.00 mﬂm 204,469.00 101,049.00 ﬂmm 101,049.00 158.449,996.00 98.450.00 4.870.00
Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 29.957,330.00 128.697,135.00 204,469.00 mﬂﬂ 204,469.00 101,049.00 ﬂmm 101,049.00 158,449,996.00 98.450.00 4.870.00
Sub-Total, Operations _ 184.711,978.00 692,622,243.00 36.456,594.00 mﬂﬂ 36,456,594.00 16,675.160.00 mﬂm 16,675.160.00 656,365,649.00 m 19.550,289.00
_ 56,500,000.00 229.753,707.00 5.366,889.00 mﬂm 5,356,889.00 5.211,483.00 mﬂﬂ 5.211,483.00 224.396,818.00
— 53.103,848.00 237,927,047.00 291,030,895.00 5,927,440.00 mﬂm 5.927,440.00 2.658,336.00 mﬂm 2,658,336.00 m
— 75,108,130.00 96,929,511.00 172,037,641.00 25.172,265.00 mﬂm 25.172,265.00 8.805,341.00 mmﬂ 5,805.341.00 146,865,376.00 70,210.00 16.296.714.00
GRAND TOTAL _ 368,756,736.00 954.351387.00]  1,323,108,123.00 54.492,212.00 mﬂm 54,492,212.00 26.769,441.00 mﬂm 495,101.00 27.227,670.00
— 161,794,549.00 593,464,956.00 15,653,960.00 mﬂm 15,653,960.00 10,144,519.00 mﬂm 10.144,519.00 577.810,996.00
Finx (f Aplicable -_ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬁ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ—ﬂm_ﬂ_ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ—ﬂ
_ 144,065,459.00 331,129,997.00 475,195,456.00 32,858,365.00 mﬂﬂ 32,858,365.00 10,830,874.00 mﬂm 10,830,874.00 442,337,091.00 74,198.00 21,953,293.00

Disbursements

Balances

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Urtilized Unpaid Obligations
nutiliz
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending
Budget Not Yet Due and
June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 o dabl

15=(11+1 2+13+14) 16=(5-10) y £ 18

|

0O : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity a

|

|

|

\\\

|

i

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 22/04/2022 10:54 version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 3



Recommending Approval By: Approved By:
y

Certified Carrect: Certifie, ect:
LW MARIEL ANGEUA L BUENO EDU (0] UILLASPER, JR FELICIAN ACOBA
BJDGET OF%CER ACCOUNTANT CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER AGENCY HEA

Date:  2022-04-22 10:50:37 Date: 2022-04-22 10:53:19 Date:  2022-04-22 10:54:12

Date:  2022-04-22 10:50:37



	1 OF 3
	2 OF 3
	3 OF 3

